

Debt Angels of Cape May County PO Box 61

Cape May Court House, NJ 08210 Phone: 609-536-8869

Email: debtangelsofcmc@gmail.com

Debt Angels of Cape May County is a non-profit organization that is willing to review your financial burden and based on funds and your needs, a decision will be made for financial assistance. All debt will be paid directly to the debtor and no funds will be given directly to the family. The following requirements must be met in order to qualify for financial assistance; Cape May County residency, proof of a serious illness of a child or proof of death of a child, a financial need, and the inability to pay the debt. A child is considered anyone 25 years of age or younger.

Name of Child:	Child's D.O.B
Name of Guardian(s):	
Date:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	
Employer:	
Number of Dependents:	
Total Debt due to Illness or Death of Child:	
Attach copy of bill that you are requesting the aide of Deb	t Angels of CMC.
Attach proof of employment if applicable. Attach proof of residency in Cape May County. Example: Attach copy of death certificate or proof of illness.	Utility Bill, Bank Statement, etc.
Filling out this application is not a gua	arantee of funds.
Signature:	

	Office Use Only	
Date Received:		
Date Reviewed:		
Approval of funds:		
Amount Paid:		
Funds paid to:		
Date Funds Paid:		